
Looking Ahead: Sprin
Monday, January 7
8:00PM
Open Mike/Coffee House

Thursday, January 10
8:30PM 
Bingo Night

Thursday, January 17
8:00PM 
Coffee House

Sunday, January 20
4:00PM in Chapel of the Prodigal
Friends of Music Concert:
Amy Lovinger (violin) 
and John Cobb (piano)

Friday, January 25
9:00PM at the Manor House 
Swing Dance

Thursday, February 7
8:00PM
Coffee House

Sunday, February 10 
4:00PM in Chapel of the Prodigal 
Friends of Music Concert: Pastyme 
(a cappella ensemble)

Monday, February 11
9:00PM 
King of Hearts

Thursday, February 14
8:00PM 
Coffee House

Friday, February 15
8:00PM .
Worship Concert: Matthew Smith 
and Indelible Grace
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Saturday, February 23
12:00PM
Mt. Mitchell Challenge/
Black Mountain Marathon

Thursday, March 13
8:00PM 
Coffee House

Friday, March 28 
7:00PM
Charlotte Alumni Association:
Book Signing with Bill Forstchen

Sunday, March 30
4:00PM in Chapel of the Prodigal 
Friends of Music Concert:
Steven Williams (organ) 
and Jane McCoy (soprano)

Thursday, April 3
8:00PM 
Coffee House

Friday, April 11
7:30PM
Student Activities Special Event

Friday, April 11-Saturday, April 12
Open House

Tuesday, April 15
11:00AM in Gaither Chapel 
Honors Convocation

Thursday, April 17
8:00PM 
Coffee House

Saturday, April 19
8:30PM 
Spring Formal
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Schedule
Sunday, April 20
4:00PM in Chapel of the Prodigal 
Friends of Music Concert: 
Appalachian Brass

Saturday, May 10
2:00PM in Anderson Auditorium 
Commencement for Spring Graduates

LISTEN. PROCESS. HELP.
Life is complex. Prepare to help people manage the ch^lenges 
of life.
Azusa Pacific University's graduate programs in Clinical Psychology offer:
• An APA-accredited Psy.Di Program
• M.A. in Clinical Psychology (Marriage/Family Therapy emphasis)

• A curriculum that integrates spirituality and values
• A blend of theoretical and practical elOTents of psychology
• Alignment with current California licensure requirements

For more Infoimation about APU’s graduate psychology programs:

(626) 815-5008 (Psy.D.)
(626) 815-5009 (MFT)

1^ www.apu.edu/request/grad
njmdeyo@apu.edu

kakers@apu.edu

www.apu.edu/apply AZUSA PACIFIC
UNIVERSITY

901 E- Atasta Ave. • Azusa, CA 91702

TO LEARN ABOUT THE NEW MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 

PROGRAM, GO TO WWW.APU.EDU/BAS/SOCIALWORK/MSW/.
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